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Long, JA (Judy)

From: Felix.Chatte@space.alcatel.fr
Sent: 16 December 2004 19:02
To: Serge.Valera@esa.int; Bryan.Melton@esa.int; K.J.King@rl.ac.uk; L.Dubbeldam@sron.nl; 

A.R.W.de.Jonge@sron.rug.nl; Denis.Montet@space.alcatel.fr; Felix.Chatte@space.alcatel.fr; 
Christian.Schlosser@astrium.eads.net; Siegmund.Idler@astrium.eads.net

Cc: David.Verrier@esa.int; Frederick.Wechsler@esa.int; John.Dodsworth@esa.int; 
Stefan.Thuerey@esa.int; jhl@iac.es; molinari@ifsi.rm.cnr.it; beney@lal.in2p3.fr; 
fgr@ll.iac.es; D.J.Parker@rl.ac.uk; J.A.Long@rl.ac.uk; J.Payne@rl.ac.uk; 
butler@tesre.bo.cnr.it; erw@mpe.mpg.de; fgb@mpe.mpg.de; ohb@mpe.mpg.de; 
Thomas.Passvogel@esa.int; Micha.Schmidt@esa.int; Gianpiero.Di.Girolamo@esa.int; 
Johannes.Riedinger@esa.int; Kevin Galloway; Mary.Nguyen-Viet@space.alcatel.fr

Subject: AI EGSE#45-2

Importance: Low

Naming_convention
_RS.zip (212 ...

Reference of this mail : H-P-ASP-LT-5764

Dear all,

Plase find herafter the ASP answer to the referenced AI : "ASP to distribute new issue 
of the naming convention"

Refer to the attached mail which has dispatched the new naming convention issue 2 
Revision 2 dated 16/12/04 to all instruments of Herschel and Planck.

This closes the referenced AI.

Best regards.
Félix.
---------------------- Envoyé par Felix Chatte/ALCATEL-SPACE le 16/12/2004 19:51 
---------------------------

Felix Chatte
16/12/2004 19:51

Pour : ohb@mpe.mpg.de
       pacs@mpe.mpg.de
       k.j.king@rl.ac.uk
       j.a.long@rl.ac.uk
       c.k.wafelbakker@sron.nl
       hifi-prof@sron.nl
       charra@ias.u-psud.fr
       valerie.demuyt@ias.u-psud.fr
       butler@bo.iasf.cnr.it
       taddei@bo.iasf.cnr.it
cc :
Objet :     Naming convention issue 2.2

Dear instruments,

I forgot to address you the attached mail (but I did not forgot my ASP collegues !!!)
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best regards.
Félix.
---------------------- Envoyé par Felix Chatte/ALCATEL-SPACE le 16/12/2004 19:48 
---------------------------

Felix Chatte
16/12/2004 19:47

Pour : Bernard Collaudin/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
       Jean-Philippe Chambelland/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
       Guy Doubrovik/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
cc :   astrid.heske@esa.int
       Javier.Marti.Canales@esa.int
       Carsten.Scharmberg@esa.int
       Bernard Collaudin/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
       Jean-Philippe Chambelland/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
       Guy Doubrovik/ALCATEL-SPACE@ALCATEL-SPACE
Objet :     Naming convention issue 2.2

dear all,

Please find enclosed the new naming convention issue 2 revision 2 dated 16/12/04.

(See attached file: Naming_convention_RS.zip)

This naming convention includes mainly the answers to AI from las DMWG (PIC table, 
genric identifiers for curve, param range set and CVS) and the limitation on curve 
short description length.

In case of any question do not hesitate to contact me (extension 6737).

Best regards.
Félix.

ALCATEL SPACE

ALCATEL SPACE
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